

Jeewan Singh & Others Vs. Prem Lal & Others

RSA No.53 of 2024

07.05.2024 Present: Mr. Ashwani Negi, Advocate vice Mr.
Dibender Ghosh, Advocate, for the
appellants.

Mr. K.B. Khajuria, Advocate for the
respondent.

Service complete. List for admission on **25th**
June, 2024.

CMP Nos.3885 & 3886 of 2024

Reply be filed on or before the next date of
hearing. List on the date already fixed.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

May 07, 2024_(ps)