

Jeewan Singh & ors. vs. Prem Lal & ors

RSA No. 53 of 2024

10.7.2026 Present: Mr. Dibender Ghosh, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. K.B. Khajuria, Advocate, for
respondents No. 1 to 12.

Mr. J.P. Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 14 and 15.

List for admission/hearing on 7.8.2026.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

July 10, 2026
(kalpana)